Coca-Cola/ Food City 500® Monster Energy® NASCAR® Cup Series Race Tickets Limited Offer Terms and Conditions[JK1]

Beginning 2/19/2020 through close of business on 3/17/2020, purchase a minimum of \$125 of groceries including any combination of two (2) of the following participating products: Coca-Cola .5 L/6-packs, smartwater 1 L/6-packs or POWERADE 12 oz./6-packs in a single transaction (plus tax. CRV and deposit as applicable) and use your Food City ValuCard at checkout at any participating Food City to automatically receive an offer printed at checkout for two (2) Food City 500® Monster Energy® NASCAR® Cup Series race tickets. The first one hundred and fifty (150) offer recipients who redeem at bristolmotorspeedway.com/cokefoodcity before 11:59:59 pm ET on 3/17/2020, will receive two (2) tickets to the 4/05/2020 Food City 500® Monster Energy® NASCAR® Cup Series race held at Bristol Motor Speedway in Bristol, TN. This Limited Offer is open only to residents of Alabama, Georgia, Kentucky, Tennessee, North Carolina, Virginia and West Virginia. Not valid with any other offers, promotions or discounts. Not responsible for lost offer printout. Void where prohibited, restricted or taxed. This offer may not be republished without written consent from Sponsor. All information provided will be used solely for the purpose of this program and will not be sold, given, transferred, rented, exchanged or provided to any third party, except as necessary to complete the services or transactions requested or as required by law. Ticket recipient agrees to release and hold harmless CCBCC Operations, The Coca-Cola Company, Food City, Inc., Mid-Mountain Foods, K-VA-T Food Stores, Inc., Bristol Motor Speedway, Gage Marketing Group, LLC, National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc. (NASCAR), Monster Energy and their respective subsidiaries, officers, directors and employees from any claims arising out of attendance at Bristol Motor Speedway and NASCAR® sanctioned races, including injury or death or damage to persons or property which may be caused, directly or indirectly, by such attendance. Not responsible for lost or unused tickets. Purchase, sale, or trade of any offer requirement is strictly prohibited. Sponsor: CCBCC Operations, LLC, 4100 Coca-Cola Plaza, Charlotte, NC 28211.

NASCAR® is a registered trademark of the National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc. NASCAR, Inc., is not a sponsor of this promotion.